Great Lakes Region
Seminar Project Proposal Rating Sheet

Evaluator #___
	

Consider all aspects of the embroidery: overall impact, design, color, workmanship, suitability, kit cost and presentation.


	
Teacher: (Name)

	Points:

	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
Category: (Category)

	
5 Points: Innovative, distinctive, appealing, shows great originality and positive challenge to students. Suitable for time frame and student proficiency level. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
4 Points: Excellent proposal and outstanding in many aspects, but lacks the total appeal to receive 5 points.

3 Points: Competent, but not outstanding.

2 Points: Has merit, but is not Seminar material. 

1 Point:  Poor concept and/or design.

0 Point: Unacceptable concept and/or design.

	
Project: (Title)

	

	
Technique: (Technique)

	

	
Proficiency Level: (Level)

	

	
Class Length: (Length)

	

	
Kit Cost: ($Kit Cost)

	

	
	
EVALUATOR’S PROJECT POINT ASSIGNMENT:
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